
Norton Rose Fulbright have library staff in 22 offices across Europe,  
the United States, Canada, Latin America, SE Asia, Australia and South Africa. 
Our experienced global team can perform general research and locate materials on your behalf from an extensive range of 
hardcopy and online resources relevant to the jurisdictions and practice areas within which we operate.

A document delivery service is available and extracts from legal commentary can also be supplied. Practical advice on 
undertaking legal research and using resources effectively can be provided as well.

Library Services

What information do we use?
 • A comprehensive collection of journals, texts, reports, 

commentary and legislative materials reflect our firm’s diverse 
practice areas

 • Value-added online resources for legal, business, financial and 
industry specific data are available in the library 

What type of information do we provide?
 • Legislation and case law from all jurisdictions

 • US, UK and international cases and legislation

 • Journal articles for legal, tax, financial, medical and energy 
publications

 • Securities industry information,  including corporate 
information

 • Commentary from texts, seminars and industry specific 
publications

 • Treaties, arbitral awards 

 • Media research

 • Research for patents, trademarks and intellectual property

 • Factual and statistical research for a wide range of topics

i

Information is provided within Canadian copyright laws and third party vendor licensing agreements.

Access to Library Services 

Key contacts

Judy Harvie
Library Services Director, Calgary
Tel +1 403 267 9466
judy.harvie@nortonrosefulbright.com

Carole Mehu
Library Services Manager, Montréal
Tel +1 514 847 4701
carole.mehu@nortonrosefulbright.com

Danielle Chiang
Research Librarian, Toronto
Tel +1 416 216 4022
danielle.chiang@nortonrosefulbright.com

Carolyn Petrie
Library Services Manager, Vancouver
Tel +1 604 641 4943
carolyn.petrie@nortonrosefulbright.com

Sheena So
Research Librarian, Ottawa
Tel +1 613 780 8652
sheena.so@nortonrosefulbright.com

Chris Miller
Research Librarian, Calgary
Tel +1 403 267 8384
chris.miller@nortonrosefulbright.com 

Julie Hetherington-Field
Library Services Manager, Toronto 
Tel +1 416 216 3959
julie.hetherington-field@nortonrosefulbright.com

Erin Clupp
Research Librarian, Vancouver
Tel +1 604 641 4540
erin.clupp@nortonrosefulbright.com

Catherine Fournier Boulianne
Research Librarian, Montréal
Tel +1 514 847 4540
catherine.f.boulianne@nortonrosefulbright.com 


